Annexure — 6
MY/S Action Ispat Power PRIVATE LIMITED (CIN: U27109DL2004PTC127305)
Date of Commencement of CIRP:-23 March 2022

List of Creditors as on 18..04.2022
List of Operational creditors ( Employees ) (Amount in X)

SI. | Name of Authorised [Name of employee Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount of any(Amount of claim under Amount Remarks, if any
No. Representative(if Date of receipt| Amount claimed ‘Amount of Nature of Whether | % of voting contingent | mutual dues, |verification of claim
any) claim admitted claim related share in CoC(if claim that may beset not
party? applicable) off admitted
1|NA Vipin Kumar Agarwal 07-Apr-22 40,690,462.00 |  40,690,462.00 | employment |NO NA 0 - provisionally collated,
Dinesh Patanwar 14-Apr-22 941,502.00 -
14|NA employment NO NA 0 941,502.00 Under Process, Claim form not properly signed
DINABANDHU BISWAL 16-Apr-22 300,000.00 - Under Process, No Claim form attached, only
60|NA employment | NA 0 300,000.00 demand letter submit
devnath sing 17-Apr-22 - - Kept in under process, employee don't know
how to fill, we have informed him to update,
employment Form incomplete and unsigned No amount
77|NA NO NA 0 0 mentioned
Vivek Bhadhuriya 17-Apr-22 292,324.00 - 292,324.00 Under Process, No supporting documents
85|NA employment |, NA 0 provided
Trayonath Kaka 17-Apr-22 - - Kept in under process, employee don't know
how to fill, we have informed him to update,
employment Form incomplete and unsigned No amount
92|NA NO NA 0 0 mentioned
ramesh nag 17-Apr-22 136,772.00 - 136,772.00 Under Process, Claim form not signed by
106|NA employment | NA 0 claimant
Parameswar Kharsel 17-Apr-22 450,033.00 - 450,033.00
employment Under process, Claim form not signed by the
121[NA NO NA 0 applicant and supportind doc not available
Vikas Goyal 17-Apr-22 - -
128|NA employment NO NA 0 0 Under process, Claim form not submitted
Rajesh Kumar Naik 17-Apr-22 174,310.00 - 174,310.00
130(NA employment NO NA 0 Under process, Claim form not submitted
Samir Kumar Tiwari 17-Apr-22 404,308.00 - 404,308.00 Under process, Claim form not signed by the
138[NA employment |, NA 0 applicant
Sanatan Aich 18-Apr-22 139,928.00 - 139,928.00 Under process, Claim form not signed by the
143|NA employment | NA 0 applicant
Parbin Kumar Sahani 18-Apr-22 97,835.00 - 97,835.00 Under process, Identification of person is
employment different from the records of company as
158 [NA NO NA 0 Prabin Kumar Sahani
161|NA Ashok Kumar Patel 18-Apr-22 180,508.00 - | employment [NO NA 0 180,508.00 Under process, no supporting provided
163[NA Raj Kumar Yadav 18-Apr-22 - - | employment [NO NA 0 0 Under process, No claim form attached
Sushanta Kumar Senapati 18-Apr-22 154,481.00 - 154,481.00 Under process, No computation and supporting
170[NA employment |, NA 0 documents
Rajaram Sa 18-Apr-22 234,158.75 - 234,158.75 Under process, Claim form not signed by the
182|NA employment | NA 0 applicant
KAILASH CHANDRA NAIK 18-Apr-22 316,964.00 - 316,964.00 Under process, Claim form not signed by the
215|NA employment |, NA 0 applicant
Siba Prasad Mallick 18-Apr-22 129,998.00 - 129,998.00 Under process, Claim form not signed by the
217|NA employment | NA 0 applicant
Upendra Singh 18-Apr-22 334,079.00 - 334,079.00 Under process, Claim form not signed by the
223|NA employment |, NA 0 applicant
Sabita Mehar 18-Apr-22 209,000.00 - 209,000.00 Under process, Claim form not signed by the
226[NA employment | NA 0 applicant
Pooran Prakash 18-Apr-22 334,079.00 - 334,079.00 Under process, Claim form not signed by the
228|NA employment |, NA 0 applicant
KAMLA SHANKAR VERMA 18-Apr-22 117,000.00 - 117,000.00 Under process, Claim form not signed by the
229|NA employment | NA 0 applicant
Tikelal Mehar 18-Apr-22 246,701.00 - 246,701.00 Under process, computation of debt not
230[NA employment |, NA 0 available
Sishu Mehar 18-Apr-22 260,000.00 - 260,000.00 Under process, computation of debt not
231[NA employment | NA 0 available
Dileshwar Pradhan 18-Apr-22 194,310.00 - 194,310.00 Under process, computation of debt not
232[NA employment NO NA 0 dabl
Chaturbhuj Mehar 18-Apr-22 194,310.00 - 194,310.00 Under process, computation of debt not
233[NA employment | NA 0 available




Saroj Kumar Pruseth 18-Apr-.
j pr-22 112,611.00 112,611.00
J3alna employment o A Under process, computation of debt not
ilabl .
Kamal Kumar Yadav 18-Apr-22 52,500.00 52,500.00 v o P et
J3slna employment o Under process, computation of debt not
TRy ST, — NA available and no support of Action Ispat
S37Ina ,817. employment 149,817.00 Under process, computation of debt not
Satish Kumar 18-Apr-22 NO NA available
-Apr- -
238|NA employment NO NA
o . .
e — FTH YT Under process, am.ount not menioned in Form
Saalna employment 92,817.00 Under process, Claim form not signed by the
Manoj Kumar Nath 18-Apr-22 = - 2peeant
-Apr- -
23 |na employment Under process, amount not menioned in Form.
Samadhar Ben 7 —— NO NA 0 Claim form not signed by the applicant
2as|na P! ,124.1 employment O NA 254,124.00 Under process, No supporting of employement
Sunil Manohar Routray 18-Apr-22 108,647.00 provied
2as|na employment NO A 108,647.00 Under process, computation of debt not attached
Sudhir Kumar Singh 18-Apr-22 217,122.00
251[NA P employment NO NA 217,122.00 Under process, computation of debt not attached
Sitaram Mehar 18-Apr-22 77,937.00
25a[NA p! employment NO NA 77,937.00 Under process, employment details and KYC not
Arta Kumar Patel 18-Apr-22 83,292.00 o
255|na employment NO A 83,292.00 Under process, employment details and KYC not
ialble
Narottam Sahu 18-Apr-22 1,200,000.00 o
p! | . 1,200,000.00 Under process, computation of debt not available,
264|NA employmen o A claimant filed two claims 12 lakh and 80 lakh
MANGAL PRASAD 18-Apr-22 -
S70lna employment o Under process, amount not menioned in Form.
Mukesh Kumar Bansal 18-Apr-22 121,354.00 e AR R
271 Na ,354. employment O NA 121,354.00 Under process, computation of debt not available,
Manas Kumar Sahu 18-Apr-22 209,274.00
272|nA p! employment NO NA 209,274.00 Under process, employment proof not submitted
Raghumani Seth 18-Apr-22 74,436.00
P | . 74,436.00 Under process, computation of debt not available,
73lna employmen O NA proof of employment, KYC not attached
Ramesh Prasad Gond 18-Apr-22 235,618.00
275 |na P! employment NO NA 235,618.00 Under process, employment proof not submitted
Dhirendra Kumar Behera 18-Apr-22 274,889.00
273|NA P! employment NO A 274,889.00 Under process, proof of employment, KYC not
ST Sa T e attached, debt not filled in claim form
,760. . | . 473,760.00 Under process, computation of debt not available,
280(NA mploymen o NA proof of employment, KYC not attached
Murli Mehar 18-Apr-22 141,047.00
581[NA P employment NO NA 141,047.00 Under process, computation of debt not available,
Bhubanaswar Mehar 18-Apr-22 51,191.00 daceration s ot g
282 |nA ,191. employment 51,191.00 Under process, computation of debt not available,
ploy NO NA
decleration is not legible




